
FORM 12 - PERCOLATION TEST

Location Address or Lot No.

Paxton , Massachusetts

Date: July 17, 2019 Time: 10:19 AM

Observation Hole #

Depth of Perc

Start Pre-soak

End Pre-soak

Time at 12"

Time at 9"

Time at 6"

Time (9"-6")

Rate Min./Inch

*Minimum of 1 percolation test must be performed in both the primary area AND

reserve area

Site Passed        Site Failed

Performed By: Kevin Quinn

Witnessed By: Wayne Curran

Comments:

DEP APPROVED FORM - 12/07/95

29" to top

10:41 AM

10:41 AM

11:02 AM

11:36 AM

34 mins

1 Camp Street

COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS

Percolation Test*

PT-1 PT-2

11 MPI

31" to top

10:22 AM

10:37 AM

10:37 AM

10:53 AM

11:17 AM

24 mins

8 MPI

10:26 AM

X


